Concourse Level — 15,107 RSF
Training / conferencing with 18’ ceilings

8 Conference/training rooms: 

•	 Two (2) 35 person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 24 person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 30+ person rooms  

•	 One (1) 22 person room 

•	 One (1) 14 person room

One (1) Large usable terrace

Four Hundred Twenty-five (425) 

Workstations 

Seventeen (17) Offices 

Eight (8) Conference rooms:  

•	 Four (4) 10 person rooms  

•	 Four (4) 6 person rooms  

Six (6) Collab spaces  

Entire 3rd Floor — 65,310 RSF
Premier crossroads visibility

LEVEL 3

LEASED

GROUND LEVEL

[...]

Forty (40) seats in waiting area 

Five (5) Offices 

Two (2) Phone rooms 

Four (4) Conference/ Training rooms:  

•	 Two (2) 36+ person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 28 person rooms  

Ground Floor — 14,618 RSF
Private entrance

LEASED

LEVEL 2

Ten (10) Offices 

Two-hundred Fifty-five (255) Work-

stations 

Seven (7) Conference rooms: 

•	 Three (3) 6 person rooms 

•	 Four (4) 4 person rooms 

Six (6) Phone rooms 

Five (5) Collab spaces  

Partial 2nd Floor — 44,401 RSF
Creative installation with 19’ ceilings

CONCOURSE LEVEL — 15,107 RSF

FLOOR PLANS

LEVEL 5
Entire 5th Floor — 60,422 RSF

Partial 7th Floor Divided — 13,893 RSF - 27,532 RSF

Three hundred fifty-five (355) 

Workstations 

Fifteen (15) Offices 

Thirteen (13) Conference rooms:

•	 Three (3) 6 person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 21 person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 48 person rooms 

•	 Two (2) 24 person rooms 

•	 One (1) 20 person room 

•	 One (1) 16 person room 

•	 One (1) 12 person room 

LEVEL 6 Entire 6th Floor — 67,301 RSF
Three hundred sixty-four (364) 

Workstations 

Thirty (30) Offices  

Ten (10) Conference rooms:   

•	 Five (5) 6 person rooms  

•	 Two (2) 14 person rooms 

•	 One (1) 20 person room 

•	 One (1) 12 person room 

•	 One (1) 10 person rooms  

Six (6) Collab Spaces 

LEVEL 7 Partial 7th Floor — 41,425 RSF
Three hundred nine (309) 

Workstations 

Sixteen (16) Offices 

Three (3) Conference rooms: 

•	 Two (2) 6 person rooms 

•	 One (1) 12 person room 

Four (4) Collab Spaces 

E 45th St

East  R iver

E 43rd St Un i t e
d 

N
a

ti
o

n
s 

P
lz

T
u

d
o

r 
C

it
y

P